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23

23
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27

23

21
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Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

145,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

155,00
usb

169,00
usb

199,00
usb
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31.

24

23.

43

23.

21.

23.

23.

24

27

31.

27

21

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

10+

5+

10+

209,00
usb

255,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

345,00
usb

99,00 USD

110,00
usb

122,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb



24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 399,00
d DOKUNMATI usb

- 42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS Hikvision @ 420,00
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD



